PHASE 1 CONSTRUCTION
UTILITY LOCATE FOR SIGNS

Mon 4/27/20

BORE ACROSS MARLEE FOR TRAFFIC LIGH Mon 5/4/20

SET UP TRAFFIC SIGNS AND BARRICADES
ONE LANE ACCESS TO FRONTAGE ROAD
ROUGH STAKING

PHASE 1 DEMO CURBS AND ASPHALT
SET PULL BOXES AND POLE BASES
UTILITY TAPS FOR GAS STATION
POTHOLE EXISTING UTILITIES
COMPLETE UTILITIES

CUT TO SUBGRADE AND INSTALL STONE
STAKE FOR CURBS

INSTALL CURBS

PLACE TOP SOIL

LANDSCAPE

SET POLES AND WIRE TRAFIC LIGHTS
CONCRETE PAVING (EAST OF MEDIAN)

TRAFFIC SAFETY & SUPPLY
. 1-920-725-0757
Safely is %ur usiness

920-725-0757 www.warningliteswi.com

Mon 5/4/20
Tue 5/5/20
Tue 5/5/20
Wed 5/6/20
Wed 5/13/20
Wed 5/13/20
Wed 5/13/20
wed 5/13/20
Wed 5/20/20
wed 6/10/20
Fri 6/12/20
Fri 6/19/20
Wed 6/24/20
Tue 6/9/20
Fri 6/19/20

Building Excellence

Fri 5/1/20
Tue 5/5/20
Mon 5/4/20
Tue 5/5/20
Tue 5/5/20
Tue 5/12/20
Tue 5/19/20
Tue 5/19/20
Tue 5/19/20
Tue 5/19/20
Tue 6/9/20
Thu 6/11/20
Thu 6/18/20
Tue 6/23/20
Tue 6/30/20
Mon 6/15/20
Fri 6/26/20

TURN NEXT RIGHT
TO ACCESS
BUSINESSES

ROAD CLOS
T

0
THRU TRAFFIC

A1 NOACCESS
j| TO MARLEE LN

4

~Lombardi Access Rd—

BUSINESS
ACCESS

- L
Ly grrrrrsi
Cor e

¥4

e

Brookwood Dr

GENERAL NOTES:

THIS TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN IS NOT TO SCALE.

WARNING LITES OF APPLETON, INC. ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR LAYOUT

& SETUP OF ACCEPTED TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN.

THE CITY OF GREEN BAY DECIDES FINAL APPROVAL OF TRAFFIC CONTROL

PLAN. ADVANCED WARNING SIGNS WILL BE MOUNTED ON PORTABLE SUPPORTS.
THE EXACT NUMBER, LOCATION, AND SPACING OF ALL SIGNS AND DEVICES.
SHALL BE ADJUSTED TO FIT FIELD CONDITIONS AS APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER.
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Project Number

192840

Traffic Control Contractor
Warning Lites of Appleton, Inc.

Project Name
Titletown Phase Il Site & Podium

Prime Contractor
Miron

Phone Sheet Number Date
920-725-0757 1 03/31/2019

Prepared By
Lance G Mauel
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PHASE 2 CONSTRUCTION

SET UP TRAFFIC SIGNS AND BARRICADES Mon 6/29/20 Mon 6/29/20
COMPLETE ROAD SHUTDOWN Tue 6/30/20  Tue 6/30/20
MILL AND FINE GRADE FOR ASPHALT  Tue 6/30/20 Wed 7/1/20
SAWCUT AND REMOVE Tue 6/30/20 Thu 7/2/20
POUR SIDEWALK WEST OF MEDIAN Fri 7/3/20 Mon 7/6/20 ; 3 !
PAVING Thu7/2/20  Mon7/6/20 ¥4 1 & ST oy i 7.
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Project Name Project Number
Titletown Phase Il Site & Podium 192840

Prime Contract Traffi trol Contract
GENERAL NOTES: I' SIGN SYMBOL time Contractor _ Traffic Control Contractor

Miron Warning Lites of Appleton, Inc.
THIS TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLLY.

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN IS NOT TO SCALE. ‘/. DRUM WITH/WITHOUT LIGHT Phone Sheet Number Date
WARNING LITES OF APPLETON, INC. ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR LAYOUT

TRAFFIC SAFETY & SUPPLY 8 SETUP OF ACCEPTED TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN. p 920-725-0757 2 03/31/2019
-920-725-0757 THE CITY OF GREEN BAY DECIDES FINAL APPROVAL OF TRAFFIC CONTROL 7 TYPE Il BARRICADE
[7] /
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u“ne” ” PLAN. ADVANCED WARNING SIGNS WILL BE MOUNTED ON PORTABLE SUPPORTS. Prepared By
THE EXACT NUMBER, LOCATION, AND SPACING OF ALL SIGNS AND DEVICES. Lance G Mauel
920-725-0757 www.warningliteswi.com Bu’-’ding Exce"ence SHALL BE ADJUSTED TO FIT FIELD CONDITIONS AS APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER. | ¢~ DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC
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